DISHTABLES
Catalog Section 50
318
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 U.S.A.
Phone: 800-441-8440 or 302-653-3000. Fax: 302-653-2065
clean dishtable corner design
— left-hand model
60˝
(1524mm)
clean dishtable straight design
— right-hand model with optional
undershelf
  length          weight      cu          16 gauge type 430             16 gauge type 304           14 gauge type 304
 in.     mm    lb.       kg     ft                 model #                              model #                              model #
  24˝     610     36     16.3      8.3          CDTL-24-16/4                    CDTL-24-16/3                    CDTL-24-14/3
  24˝     610     36     16.3      8.3          CDTR-24-16/4                    CDTR-24-16/3                    CDTR-24-14/3
  30˝     762     42     19.1    10.1          CDTL-30-16/4                    CDTL-30-16/3                    CDTL-30-14/3
  30˝     762     42     19.1    10.1          CDTR-30-16/4                    CDTR-30-16/3                    CDTR-30-14/3
  36˝     914     49     22.2    12.4          CDTL-36-16/4                    CDTL-36-16/3                    CDTL-36-14/3
  36˝     914     49     22.2    12.4          CDTR-36-16/4                    CDTR-36-16/3                    CDTR-36-14/3
  48˝   1219     63     28.6    15.3          CDTL-48-16/4                    CDTL-48-16/3                    CDTL-48-14/3
  48˝   1219     63     28.6    15.3          CDTR-48-16/4                    CDTR-48-16/3                    CDTR-48-14/3
  60˝   1524     77     34.9    18.9          CDTL-60-16/4                    CDTL-60-16/3                    CDTL-60-14/3
  60˝   1524     77     34.9    18.9          CDTR-60-16/4                    CDTR-60-16/3                    CDTR-60-14/3
  72˝   1829     91     41.3    22.4          CDTL-72-16/4                    CDTL-72-16/3                    CDTL-72-14/3
  72˝   1829     91     41.3    22.4          CDTR-72-16/4                    CDTR-72-16/3                    CDTR-72-14/3
  84˝   2134   105     47.6    25.9          CDTL-84-16/4                    CDTL-84-16/3                    CDTL-84-14/3
  84˝   2134   105     47.6    25.9          CDTR-84-16/4                    CDTR-84-16/3                    CDTR-84-14/3
  96˝   2438   119     54.0    29.4          CDTL-96-16/4                    CDTL-96-16/3                    CDTL-96-14/3
  96˝   2438   119     54.0    29.4          CDTR-96-16/4                    CDTR-96-16/3                    CDTR-96-14/3
108˝   2743   134     60.8    32.7          CDTL-108-16/4                  CDTL-108-16/3                  CDTL-108-14/3
108˝   2743   134     60.8    32.7          CDTR-108-16/4                  CDTR-108-16/3                  CDTR-108-14/3
120˝   3048   147     66.7    33.2          CDTL-120-16/4                  CDTL-120-16/3                  CDTL-120-14/3
120˝   3048   147     66.7    33.2          CDTR-120-16/4                  CDTR-120-16/3                  CDTR-120-14/3
Straight Design
Clean Dishtables
see spec sheets EG50.01EG50.00
EG50.00

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
  length          weight      cu          16 gauge type 430             16 gauge type 304           14 gauge type 304
 in.     mm    lb.       kg     ft                 model #                              model #                              model #
  48˝   1219   120     54.4    29.8          CDTCL-48-16/4                  CDTCL-48-16/3                  CDTCL-48-14/3
  48˝   1219   120     54.4    29.8          CDTCR-48-16/4                  CDTCR-48-16/3                  CDTCR-48-14/3
  60˝   1524   130     59.0    36.8          CDTCL-60-16/4                  CDTCL-60-16/3                  CDTCL-60-14/3
  60˝   1524   130     59.0    36.8          CDTCR-60-16/4                  CDTCR-60-16/3                  CDTCR-60-14/3
  72˝   1829   140     63.5    43.8          CDTCL-72-16/4                  CDTCL-72-16/3                  CDTCL-72-14/3
  72˝   1829   140     63.5    43.8          CDTCR-72-16/4                  CDTCR-72-16/3                  CDTCR-72-14/3
  84˝   2134   150     68.0    50.8          CDTCL-84-16/4                  CDTCL-84-16/3                  CDTCL-84-14/3
  84˝   2134   150     68.0    50.8          CDTCR-84-16/4                 CDTCR-84-16/3                  CDTCR-84-14/3
  96˝   2438   160     72.6    57.8          CDTCL-96-16/4                  CDTCL-96-16/3                  CDTCL-96-14/3
  96˝   2438   160     72.6    57.8          CDTCR-96-16/4                 CDTCR-96-16/3                  CDTCR-96-14/3
108˝   2754   170     77.1    64.8          CDTCL-108-16/4                CDTCL-108-16/3                CDTCL-108-14/3
108˝   2754   170     77.1    64.8          CDTCR-108-16/4                CDTCR-108-16/3                CDTCR-108-14/3
120˝   3048   180     81.6    73.8          CDTCL-120-16/4                CDTCL-120-16/3                CDTCL-120-14/3
120˝   3048   180     81.6    73.8          CDTCR-120-16/4                CDTCR-120-16/3                CDTCR-120-14/3
Corner Design EG50.01
description                                    add suffix #
stainless steel legs                             -SL
stainless steel legs                            -SLG

stainless steel legs                             -SL
stainless steel legs                            -SLG
and gussets
stainless steel legs,                           -SLGF
gussets, and feet
Stainless Steel Options
Consult factory for pricing.
DISHTABLES
Catalog Section 50
319
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 U.S.A.
Phone: 800-441-8440 or 302-653-3000. Fax: 302-653-2065
     length            weight         cu                16 gauge type 430                16 gauge type 304                   14 gauge type 304
  in.        mm       lb.       kg       ft                     model #                                    model #                                    model #
  48˝        1219      118     53.5      29.8                CDTCIL-48-16/4                        CDTCIL-48-16/3                        CDTCIL-48-14/3
  48˝        1219      118     53.5      29.8                CDTCIR-48-16/4                       CDTCIR-48-16/3                       CDTCIR-48-14/3
  60˝        1524      128     58.1      36.8                CDTCIL-60-16/4                        CDTCIL-60-16/3                        CDTCIL-60-14/3
  60˝        1524      128     58.1      36.8                CDTCIR-60-16/4                       CDTCIR-60-16/3                       CDTCIR-60-14/3
  72˝        1829      138     62.6      43.0                CDTCIL-72-16/4                        CDTCIL-72-16/3                        CDTCIL-72-14/3
  72˝        1829      138     62.6      43.0                CDTCIR-72-16/4                       CDTCIR-72-16/3                       CDTCIR-72-14/3
  96˝        2438      157     71.2      57.0                CDTCIL-96-16/4                       CDTCIL-96-16/3                        CDTCIL-96-14/3
  96˝        2438      157     71.2      57.0                CDTCIR-96-16/4                       CDTCIR-96-16/3                       CDTCIR-96-14/3
108˝        2743      172     78.0      64.0                CDTCIL-108-16/4                      CDTCIL-108-16/3                      CDTCIL-108-14/3
108˝        2743      172     78.0      64.0                CDTCIR-108-16/4                     CDTCIR-108-16/3                     CDTCIR-108-14/3
120˝        3048      184     83.4      71.0                CDTCIL-120-16/4                      CDTCIL-120-16/3                      CDTCIL-120-14/3
120˝        3048      184     83.4      71.0                CDTCIR-120-16/4                     CDTCIR-120-16/3                     CDTCIR-120-14/3
Clean Dishtables - Island Design
see spec sheet EG50.08
FEATURES:
•  30˝ (762mm) width.

stainless steel legs                            -SLG
and gussets
stainless steel legs,                           -SLGF
gussets, and feet
Stainless Steel Options
Consult factory for pricing.
DISHTABLES
Catalog Section 50
320
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 U.S.A.
Phone: 800-441-8440 or 302-653-3000. Fax: 302-653-2065
* Example: SDTL-30-16/4-SL
     length            weight         cu                16 gauge type 430                16 gauge type 304                   14 gauge type 304
  in.       mm       lb.       kg       ft                     model #                                    model #                                    model #
  30˝         762         42     19.1      10.1                SDTL-30-16/4                           SDTL-30-16/3                           SDTL-30-14/3
  30˝         762         42     19.1      10.1                SDTR-30-16/4                           SDTR-30-16/3                           SDTR-30-14/3
  36˝         914         49     22.2      12.4                SDTL-36-16/4                           SDTL-36-16/3                           SDTL-36-14/3
  36˝         914         49     22.2      12.4                SDTR-36-16/4                           SDTR-36-16/3                           SDTR-36-14/3
  48˝       1219         63     28.6      15.3                SDTL-48-16/4                           SDTL-48-16/3                           SDTL-48-14/3
  48˝       1219         63     28.6      15.3                SDTR-48-16/4                           SDTR-48-16/3                           SDTR-48-14/3
  60˝       1524         77     34.9      18.9                SDTL-60-16/4                           SDTL-60-16/3                           SDTL-60-14/3
  60˝       1524         77     34.9      18.9                SDTR-60-16/4                           SDTR-60-16/3                           SDTR-60-14/3
  72˝       1829         91     41.3      22.4                SDTL-72-16/4                           SDTL-72-16/3                           SDTL-72-14/3
  72˝       1829         91     41.3      22.4                SDTR-72-16/4                           SDTR-72-16/3                           SDTR-72-14/3
  84˝       2134       105     47.6      25.9                SDTL-84-16/4                           SDTL-84-16/3                           SDTL-84-14/3
  84˝       2134       105     47.6      25.9                SDTR-84-16/4                           SDTR-84-16/3                           SDTR-84-14/3
  96˝       2438       119     54.0      29.6                SDTL-96-16/4                           SDTL-96-16/3                           SDTL-96-14/3
  96˝       2438       119     54.0      29.6                SDTR-96-16/4                           SDTR-96-16/3                           SDTR-96-14/3
108˝       2743       129     58.5      30.3                SDTL-108-16/4                         SDTL-108-16/3                         SDTL-108-14/3
108˝       2743       129     58.5      30.3                SDTR-108-16/4                         SDTR-108-16/3                         SDTR-108-14/3
120˝       3048       147     66.7      33.6                SDTL-120-16/4                         SDTL-120-16/3                         SDTL-120-14/3
120˝       3048       147     66.7      33.6                SDTR-120-16/4                         SDTR-120-16/3                         SDTR-120-14/3
Soiled Dishtables - Straight Design
see spec sheet EG50.02
Soiled Dishtable Kit
see spec sheet EG50.07

FEATURES:
•  14/304 dishtables.
•  Stainless steel crossbraced legs.
•  Stainless steel gussets and stainless steel feet.
For all soiled dishtables listed above.
•  Scrap basket.
•  Rack slide.
•  T&S prerinse faucet (313295).
Add suffix “-SRP” to model #. Example: SDTCL-60-16/4-SRP.
Consult factory for pricing.
soiled dishtable corner design
— right-hand model with op tion al accessories
60˝ (1524mm)
     length             weight         cu                16 gauge type 430                16 gauge type 304                   14 gauge type 304
  in.       mm       lb.       kg       ft                     model #                                    model #                                    model #
  60˝       1524       170     77.1      36.8                SDTCL-60-16/4                         SDTCL-60-16/3                         SDTCL-60-14/3
 60˝       1524       170     77.1      36.8                SDTCR-60-16/4                        SDTCR-60-16/3                        SDTCR-60-14/3
  72˝       1829       180     81.6      43.8                SDTCL-72-16/4                         SDTCL-72-16/3                         SDTCL-72-14/3
 72˝       1829       180     81.6      43.8                SDTCR-72-16/4                        SDTCR-72-16/3                        SDTCR-72-14/3
  84˝       2134       190     86.2      50.8                SDTCL-84-16/4                         SDTCL-84-16/3                         SDTCL-84-14/3
 84˝       2134       190     86.2      50.8                SDTCR-84-16/4                        SDTCR-84-16/3                        SDTCR-84-14/3
  96˝       2438       200     90.7      57.8                SDTCL-96-16/4                         SDTCL-96-16/3                         SDTCL-96-14/3
 96˝       2438       200     90.7      57.8                SDTCR-96-16/4                        SDTCR-96-16/3                        SDTCR-96-14/3
108˝       2743       210     95.3      64.3                SDTCL-108-16/4                       SDTCL-108-16/3                       SDTCL-108-14/3
108˝       2743       210     95.3      64.3                SDTCR-108-16/4                      SDTCR-108-16/3                      SDTCR-108-14/3
120˝       3048       220     99.8      71.8                SDTCL-120-16/4                       SDTCL-120-16/3                       SDTCL-120-14/3
120˝       3048       220     99.8      71.8                SDTCR-120-16/4                      SDTCR-120-16/3                      SDTCR-120-14/3
* Example: SDTCL-60-16/4-SL
description                                   add suffix # *
stainless steel legs                             -SL
stainless steel legs                            -SLG
and gussets
stainless steel legs,                           -SLGF
gussets, and feet
Stainless Steel Options for 16 Gauge Soiled Dishtables
Consult factory for pricing.
DISHTABLES
Catalog Section 50
322
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 U.S.A.
Phone: 800-441-8440 or 302-653-3000. Fax: 302-653-2065
soiled dishtable island design
—right-hand model shown
     length             weight         cu                16 gauge type 430                16 gauge type 304                   14 gauge type 304
 in.         mm     lb.         kg       ft                      model #                                   model #                                    model #
  60˝       1524      168      76.2      36.6                SDTCIL-60-16/4                       SDTCIL-60-16/3                        SDTCIL-60-14/3
  60˝       1524      168      76.2      36.6                SDTCIR-60-16/4                       SDTCIR-60-16/3                        SDTCIR-60-14/3
  72˝       1829      178      80.7      43.6                SDTCIL-72-16/4                       SDTCIL-72-16/3                        SDTCIL-72-14/3
  72˝       1829      178      80.7      43.6                SDTCIR-72-16/4                       SDTCIR-72-16/3                        SDTCIR-72-14/3
  84˝       2134      188      85.3      50.8                SDTCIL-84-16/4                       SDTCIL-84-16/3                        SDTCIL-84-14/3
  84˝       2134      188      85.3      50.8                SDTCIR-84-16/4                       SDTCIR-84-16/3                        SDTCIR-84-14/3
  96˝       2438      198      89.9      57.6                SDTCIL-96-16/4                       SDTCIL-96-16/3                        SDTCIL-96-14/3
  96˝       2438      198      89.9      57.6                SDTCIR-96-16/4                       SDTCIR-96-16/3                        SDTCIR-96-14/3
108˝       2743      208      94.3      64.6                SDTCIL-108-16/4                     SDTCIL-108-16/3                      SDTCIL-108-14/3
108˝       2743      208      94.3      64.6                SDTCIR-108-16/4                     SDTCIR-108-16/3                      SDTCIR-108-14/3
120˝       3048      218      98.9      71.6                SDTCIL-120-16/4                     SDTCIL-120-16/3                      SDTCIL-120-14/3
120˝       3048      218      98.9      71.6                SDTCIR-120-16/4                     SDTCIR-120-16/3                      SDTCIR-120-14/3
Soiled Dishtables - Island Design
see spec sheet EG50.09
Soiled Dishtable Kit
see spec sheet EG50.07

•  14/304 dishtables.
•  Stainless steel crossbraced legs.
•  Stainless steel gussets and stainless steel feet.
Soiled Dishtable Kit
see spec sheet EG50.07
For all soiled dishtables listed above.
•  Scrap basket.
•  Rack slide.
•  T&S prerinse faucet (313295).
Add suffix “-SRP” to model #. Example: SDTLL-60-16/4-SRP
Consult factory for pricing.
60˝
(1524mm)
     length             weight         cu                16 gauge type 430                16 gauge type 304                   14 gauge type 304
 in.         mm     lb.         kg       ft                      model #                                   model #                                     model #
  66˝       1676      165      74.8      40.2                SDTLL-66-16/4                         SDTLL-66-16/3                          SDTLL-66-14/3
  66˝       1676      165      74.8      40.2                SDTLR-66-16/4                        SDTLR-66-16/3                         SDTLR-66-14/3
  72˝       1829      175      79.4      43.8                SDTLL-72-16/4                         SDTLL-72-16/3                          SDTLL-72-14/3
  72˝       1829      175      79.4      43.8                SDTLR-72-16/4                        SDTLR-72-16/3                         SDTLR-72-14/3
  78˝       1981      185      83.9      48.8                SDTLL-78-16/4                         SDTLL-78-16/3                          SDTLL-78-14/3
  78˝       1981      185      83.9      48.8                SDTLR-78-16/4                        SDTLR-78-16/3                         SDTLR-78-14/3
  84˝       2134      195      88.5      50.8                SDTLL-84-16/4                         SDTLL-84-16/3                          SDTLL-84-14/3
  84˝       2134      195      88.5      50.8                SDTLR-84-16/4                        SDTLR-84-16/3                         SDTLR-84-14/3
  96˝       2438      210      95.3      57.8                SDTLL-96-16/4                         SDTLL-96-16/3                          SDTLL-96-14/3
  96˝       2438      210      95.3      57.8                SDTLR-96-16/4                        SDTLR-96-16/3                         SDTLR-96-14/3
108˝       2743      220      99.8      61.8                SDTLL-108-16/4                       SDTLL-108-16/3                        SDTLL-108-14/3
108˝       2743      220      99.8      61.8                SDTLR-108-16/4                      SDTLR-108-16/3                       SDTLR-108-14/3
120˝       3048      230    107.3      65.2                SDTLL-120-16/4                       SDTLL-120-16/3                        SDTLL-120-14/3
120˝       3048      230    107.3      65.2                SDTLR-120-16/4                      SDTLR-120-16/3                       SDTLR-120-14/3
* Example: SDTLL-66-16/4-SL
description                                   add suffix # *
stainless steel legs                             -SL
stainless steel legs                            -SLG
and gussets
stainless steel legs,                           -SLGF
gussets, and feet
Stainless Steel Options for 16 Gauge Soiled Dishtables
Consult factory for pricing.
DISHTABLES
Catalog Section 50
324
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 U.S.A.
Phone: 800-441-8440 or 302-653-3000. Fax: 302-653-2065
     length             weight         cu                16 gauge type 430                16 gauge type 304                   14 gauge type 304
 in.         mm     lb.         kg       ft                      model #                                   model #                                    model #
124˝       3150      190       86.2     60.4                SDTPL-124-16/4                      SDTPL-124-16/3                       SDTPL-124-14/3
124˝       3150      190       86.2     60.4                SDTPR-124-16/4                      SDTPR-124-16/3                       SDTPR-124-14/3
Soiled Dishtables
with 3-Compartment Pot Sink
see spec sheet EG50.11
FEATURES: